4-14 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
4-15w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD
Product
Series

supply
Peripheral
 Ordering Information
300/170W 24/48/12V DC Input ATX Power Supply
®
 Specifications
ACE-830CU1/TU1/VU1
 Input Range:
Model Input Range Input Current
ACE-830CU1 +18~ +36V DC 30A  @+24V DC
ACE-830TU1 -36~ -72V DC 15A  @-48V DC
ACE-830VU1 +10~ +18V DC 30A  @+12V DC
ACE-830CU1/TU1/VU1, ACE-840APU2
Nominal Regulation Ripple/
Noise
 ACE-830CU1  ACE-830TU1  ACE-830VU1
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
+3.3V  ±5% 50mV - 20A - 20A - 10A
+5V  ±5% 50mV 3A 25A 1.5A 25A 1.5A 15A
+12V   ±5% 120mV 1A 22A 0.1A 22A 0.1A 10A
-5V  ±5% 50mV - 0.8A - 0.8A - 0.5A
-12V ±10% 120mV - 1A - 1A - 0.8A
+5Vsb  ±5% 100mV - 1.5A - 1.5A - 1.5A
ACE-830CU1: The output of +3.3V and +5V shall not exceed 180W.
    +3.3V , +5V and +12V total output power maximum is 296W.
ACE-830TU1: The output of +3.3V and +5V shall not exceed 180W.
  +3.3V , +5V and +12V total output power maximum is 296W.
ACE-830VU1: The output of +3.3V and +5V shall not exceed 100W.
    +3.3V , +5V and +12V total output power maximum is 160W.
 Hold-up time: ACE-830VU1: 28ms min, ACE-830CU1: 26ms min
 Efficiency:  70%(ACE-830VU1,ACE-830CU1) 75%(ACE-830TU1)
 Protection: Over Voltage/Load Protection and short circuit protection .
 TTL signal compatible power good signal .
 Dimensions
ACE-540A
24V DC Output Industrial Power Supply
 Specifications
 ACE-540A   24V DC Output Industrial Power  Supply
 Vibration: 10-55Hz at 2G 3min. period , 30min. along X ,Y and Z axis
 Shock: 20G for 11ms once on each X,Y and Z axis.
 Built-in cooling fan .
 MTBF. : Minimum 100000 hours at 25ºC